© © N o A WD

W NN NN DD 2 a A A @A QA @A @A A
S © ® N o A WN SO0 Ve NN s ® D= O

Position Other Positions Held

Development & Engineer Services
Director

Assistant Dir. Des/City Engineer
Assistant Dir. Des

Building Official

Sr Engineer

Sr Engineer

Sr Engineer

Sr Engineer

Sr Planner

Associate Engineer

Sr Planner

Comm Preserve Manager
Associate Engineer

Associate Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer
Associate Planner
Construction Inspector Il
Assistant Civil Engineer
Construction Inspector Il
Supervisor Bldg & Fire Inspector
Economic Dev. Mgmt. Analyst
Building Inspector |l

Building Inspector |l

Plan Check Examiner

Plan Check Examiner

Building Inspector |l
Construction Inspector Il

Fire Inspector

Executive Assistant

Engineering Technician Il

City
Tracy

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Department

Development Services

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$193,754

$161,709
$149,283
$144,384
$127,384
$126,590
$126,309
$125,971
$116,035
$112,774
$111,017
$108,833
$103,121
$101,151
$96,617
$94,964
$94,770
$89,938
$89,462
$87,891
$86,478
$85,914
$84,964
$84,797
$83,822
$83,155
$82,481
$76,963
$71,908
$70,644



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Engineering Technician Il
Assistant Planner

Jr. Civil Engineer
Engineering Technician Il
Code Enforcement Officer
Admin Assistant ||

Building Permit Technician |
Code Enforcement Officer
Fire Inspector

Admin Assistant ||

Admin Assistant ||

Housing Program Specialist
Project Specialist

Building Permit Technician |
Admin Assistant ||

Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Project Specialist

Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

$69,654
$68,913
$68,610
$66,262
$64,242
$63,801
$56,064
$55,175
$53,203
$51,367
$51,165
$29,423
$26,121
$20,649
$12,617

$750

$750

$700

$600

$450

$353



