	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Development & Engineer Services Director		Tracy	Development Services	\$193,754
2.	Assistant Dir. Des/City Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$161,709
3.	Assistant Dir. Des		Tracy	Development Services	\$149,283
4.	Building Official		Tracy	Development Services	\$144,384
5.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$127,384
6.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$126,590
7.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$126,309
8.	Sr Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$125,971
9.	Sr Planner		Tracy	Development Services	\$116,035
10.	Associate Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$112,774
11.	Sr Planner		Tracy	Development Services	\$111,017
12.	Comm Preserve Manager		Tracy	Development Services	\$108,833
13.	Associate Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$103,121
14.	Associate Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$101,151
15.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$96,617
16.	Associate Planner		Tracy	Development Services	\$94,964
17.	Construction Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$94,770
18.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Tracy	Development Services	\$89,938
19.	Construction Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$89,462
20.	Supervisor Bldg & Fire Inspector		Tracy	Development Services	\$87,891
21.	Economic Dev. Mgmt. Analyst		Tracy	Development Services	\$86,478
22.	Building Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$85,914
23.	Building Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$84,964
24.	Plan Check Examiner		Tracy	Development Services	\$84,797
25.	Plan Check Examiner		Tracy	Development Services	\$83,822
26.	Building Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$83,155
27.	Construction Inspector II		Tracy	Development Services	\$82,481
28.	Fire Inspector		Tracy	Development Services	\$76,963
29.	Executive Assistant		Tracy	Development Services	\$71,908
30.	Engineering Technician II		Tracy	Development Services	\$70,644

31.	Engineering Technician II	Tracy	Development Services	\$69,654
32.	Assistant Planner	Tracy	Development Services	\$68,913
33.	Jr. Civil Engineer	Tracy	Development Services	\$68,610
34.	Engineering Technician II	Tracy	Development Services	\$66,262
35.	Code Enforcement Officer	Tracy	Development Services	\$64,242
36.	Admin Assistant II	Tracy	Development Services	\$63,801
37.	Building Permit Technician I	Tracy	Development Services	\$56,064
38.	Code Enforcement Officer	Tracy	Development Services	\$55,175
39.	Fire Inspector	Tracy	Development Services	\$53,203
40.	Admin Assistant II	Tracy	Development Services	\$51,367
41.	Admin Assistant II	Tracy	Development Services	\$51,165
42.	Housing Program Specialist	Tracy	Development Services	\$29,423
43.	Project Specialist	Tracy	Development Services	\$26,121
44.	Building Permit Technician I	Tracy	Development Services	\$20,649
45.	Admin Assistant II	Tracy	Development Services	\$12,617
46.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$750
47.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$750
48.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$700
49.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$600
50.	Planning Commissioner	Tracy	Development Services	\$450
51.	Project Specialist	Tracy	Development Services	\$353